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A Bunch of Losers Playing Fantasy Football

Www.rtsports.com
Final Standings
27-Feb-2013 12:33 PM Eastern

Standings

TEAM

Buck's BoneCrushers
Hogans HOTHEADS
The Drunken Shoppers
Suh Girls One Cup
Zaks Team

LOCKER and more FOCKERS
This is Going to be a Brees
PBev's Ballsack

Butler's Beancounters
Becker's Barracudas

Flacco seagulls

Bulldog Backer

Kessler's Kowboys

WHAT was | thinking????

Total Points
TEAM

The Drunken Shoppers
This is Going to be a Brees
Hogans HOTHEADS
Flacco seagulls

PBev's Ballsack

Buck's BoneCrushers

Suh Girls One Cup

Butler's Beancounters
Zaks Team

Bulldog Backer

LOCKER and more FOCKERS
Becker's Barracudas
Kessler's Kowboys

WHAT was | thinking????
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PTS

1066
1040
1012
997
973
970
970
953
934
894
889
889
829
778

PCT
0.692
0.654
0.615
0.615
0.577
0.577
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.346
0.308
0.231

PF
775
799
759
728
735
721
768
725
719
673
733
644
637
627
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PA
693
765
709
728
675
606
683
737
625
694
786
77
805
760

STREAK
Won 4
Lost1
Lost 4
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost1
Lost1
Won 1
Lost1
Won 2
Won 1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 2



