A Bunch of Losers Playing Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com Final Standings

27-Feb-2013 12:33 PM Eastern

Standings

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
Buck's BoneCrushers	9	4	0	0.692	775	693	Won 4
Hogans HOTHEADS	8	4	1	0.654	799	765	Lost 1
The Drunken Shoppers	8	5	0	0.615	759	709	Lost 4
Suh Girls One Cup	8	5	0	0.615	728	728	Lost 1
Zaks Team	7	5	1	0.577	735	675	Won 1
LOCKER and more FOCKER	RS7	5	1	0.577	721	606	Lost 1
This is Going to be a Brees	7	6	0	0.538	768	683	Lost 1
PBev's Ballsack	7	6	0	0.538	725	737	Won 1
Butler's Beancounters	6	7	0	0.462	719	625	Lost 1
Becker's Barracudas	6	7	0	0.462	673	694	Won 2
Flacco seagulls	5	8	0	0.385	733	786	Won 1
Bulldog Backer	4	8	1	0.346	644	777	Won 1
Kessler's Kowboys	4	9	0	0.308	637	805	Won 1
WHAT was I thinking????	3	10	0	0.231	627	760	Lost 2

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
The Drunken Shoppers	1066
This is Going to be a Brees	1040
Hogans HOTHEADS	1012
Flacco seagulls	997
PBev's Ballsack	973
Buck's BoneCrushers	970
Suh Girls One Cup	970
Butler's Beancounters	953
Zaks Team	934
Bulldog Backer	894
LOCKER and more FOCKERS	889
Becker's Barracudas	889
Kessler's Kowboys	829
WHAT was I thinking????	778